Referee (s)
Hanna Persson

Ludwig Gran

Goalkeepers
88 ERIKSSON Sabina
33 POST Lindsey

1st Line
RD | 23 OLSSON Vendela
LD | 4 HAMERS Kayleigh

RW, 18 ANDERSON Alexandra
CE | 67 LOWENHIELM Michelle

LW| 11 MURRAY Eden

2nd Line

RD' 8 EADY Megan

LD | 5 MURRAY Kelly

RW, 16 GANNEY Leanne
CE 10 ZWARTHOED lJulie

LW 22 CLAYTON CARROLL

3rd Line

RD| 12 VERWORNER Eva-Ma
LD | 19 NATT OCH DAG Linn

RW 28 FISCHER Mathea

CE| 15 LECAVALIER Sarah

LW 9 DIJKEMA Maree
4th Line

RD| 13 BLOMQVIST Hanna

LD

RW, 20 KASPERSEN Andrea

CE 21 EKDAHL Frida
LW| 14 WINBO Magdalena

Extra players
Head Coach
Johanna lkonen

Missing players
LD | 17 JOHANSSON Julia

Lineup

SDE HF - Djurgardens IF
M-SDHL Enebybergs Ishall

Svenska Spel Damhockeyligan

GP GPI SO W
31 12 1 3
32 21 4 8

GP G A TP
31 2 2 4
32 3 9 12
31 7 4 1
30 8 12 20
12 4 5 9
GP G A TP
32 0 5 5
26 6 6 12
32 2 6 8
32 7 7 14
31 4 4 8
GP G A TP
16 0 1 1
23 0 0 0
29 5 5 10
29 2 1 3
32 0 3 3
GP G A TP
31 1 2 3
29 0 0 0
23 1 1 2
32 0 1 1
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Jan Bylesjo

GP G A TP
26 0 1 1

GAA SVS%
3,03 89,12
2,24 91,62

+/-
-1
0
1
-1
3

+/
-14
-8
-13
-18
-14

+/-
-6
-7
-7
-10
-5
+/-

-8

0
-7
-8

+/

+/-

-11

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

00:00

Linesman
Julia Hjelmstrém

Goalkeepers
31 BOMAN Ida
30 NILSSON Wilma

1st Line

RD 16 WILLIAMS Lauren
LD | 65 WILKINSON Kiana
RW 19 OSTLUND Julia

CE | 63 JAKOBSEN Josefine
LW| 20 RASK Fanny

2nd Line

RD 4 WANG-GERMUNDSSO

LD 98 LINDER Felicia
RW 29 LINDBERG Maria
CE 18 OSTENSSON Alice
LW 89 HALL Nicole

3rd Line

RD 5 SOHRNER Olivia
LD 86 TYRESKOG Selma
RW 41 LUNDIN Sofie

CE 15 BLOM Lova

LW/ 10 SKAGGS Tatum

4th Line

RD

LD

RW 11 TARNBLOM Julia
CE 7 WALLIN Alice

LW 24 ADELBERTSON Linne

Extra players

Head Coach
Rickard Hardstam

Missing players
R |38 NATBY Pandora

2022-02-27 16:10

18

GP GPI SO W
32 22 1 8
32 12 1 5

GP G A TP
3 2 0 2
32 1 9 10
9 4 4 8
26 5 15 20
1 1 0 1
GP G A TP
32 1 1 2
23 3 5 8
30 4 5 9
27 4 10 14
32 10 5 15
GP G A TP
30 4 1 5
32 2 1 3
27 2 9 11
29 5 10 15
1 0 2 2
GP G A TP
29 1 0 1
280 0 0
32 0 3 3
GP G A TP

Assistant Coach
Fredrik Svensson

GP G A TP
241 0 0 0

g‘&ll

GAA SVS%
2,52 89,12
2,47 90,04

+/-
-1

-10
2
1
0

+/-
-4
4

-10
-5
-8

+/-

-12

-10
-3
-8
2

+/-

-2
-10
-9

+/-

+/-

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

00:00
00:00
00:00

TOI Avg.

TOI Avg.

-10 | 00:00



